
Round 1
SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Distance
===================================================================
  1    1  Simon, Gonzalo         CHI 2.4   1 I        1 A = white
  2    2  Thuinemann, Christian  GER 2.4   1 II       1 B = yellow
  3    3  Hamilton, Stuart       AUS 2.4   1 III      1 C = orange
  4    4  Sakurai, Naoto         JPN 2.4   1 IV       1 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  5    5  Neumann, Matthias      GER 2.4   1 V        2 A = white
  6    6  Schneider, Karl-Heinz  GER 2.4   1 VI       2 B = yellow
  7    7  Hansen, Jan            DEN 2.4   1 VII      2 C = orange
  8    8  Krampl, Harald         AUT 2.4   1 VIII     2 D = red
===================================================================
  9    9  Tilson, Gavin          AUS 2.4   2 I        3 A = white
 10   10  Heijne, Erik           NED 2.4   2 II       3 B = yellow
 11   11  Hoppe, Steffen         GER 2.4   2 III      3 C = orange
 12   12  Miyakawa, Yoshio       JPN 2.4   2 IV       3 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 13   13  Lazinka, Robert        GER 2.4   2 V        4 A = white
 14   14  Au, Holger             GER 2.4   2 VI       4 B = yellow
 15   15  Zettermann, Anders     SWE 2.4   2 VII      4 C = orange
===================================================================
 17   16  Krogh Petersen, Rasmus DEN 2.4   3 I        4 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 18   17  Buchert, Jens          GER 2.4   3 II       5 A = white
 19   18  Wanner, Markus         GER 2.4   3 III      5 B = yellow
 20   19  Mills, Loren           USA 2.4   3 IV       5 C = orange
 21   20  Nishimiya, Yoshiharu   JPN 2.4   3 V        5 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 22   21  Pölzl, Jürgen          AUT 2.4   3 VI       6 A = white
 24   22  Besemer, Steffen       GER 2.4   3 VIII     6 B = yellow
===================================================================
 25   23  Stahl, Herman          SWE 2.4   4 I        6 C = orange
 26   24  Watts, Simon           AUS 2.4   4 II       6 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 27   25  Donker Duyvis, Frits   NED 2.4   4 III      7 A = white
 28   26  Grüssing, Harald       GER 2.4   4 IV       7 B = yellow
 29   27  Traver, Tim            USA 2.4   4 V        7 C = orange
 31   28  Suzuki, Yasuhiro       JPN 2.4   4 VII      7 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 32   29  Cordova, Andres        CHI 2.4   4 VIII     8 A = white
===================================================================
 33   30  Normark Sorensen, Niel DEN 2.4   5 I        8 B = yellow
 34   31  Weberschock, Theo      GER 2.4   5 II       8 C = orange
 35   32  Rieger, Christian      GER 2.4   5 III      8 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 36   33  Rossmann, Hans         AUT 2.4   5 IV       9 A = white
 38   34  Flöter, Lutz           GER 2.4   5 VI       9 B = yellow
 39   35  Kiesling, Thomas       USA 2.4   5 VII      9 C = orange
 40   36  Koyama, Shuzo          JPN 2.4   5 VIII     9 D = red
===================================================================
 41   37  Krogh Petersen, Mikkel DEN 2.4   6 I       10 A = white
 42   38  Merzhäuser, Thomas     GER 2.4   6 II      10 B = yellow
 43   39  Priegelmeir, Walter    GER 2.4   6 III     10 C = orange
 45   40  Kübler, Thomas         SUI 2.4   6 V       10 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 46   41  Mestermann, Pascal     GER 2.4   6 VI      11 A = white
 47   42  Herrig, Andreas        GER 2.4   6 VII     11 B = yellow
 48   43  Hortzitz, Armin        GER 2.4   6 VIII    11 C = orange
===================================================================
 49   44  Yoshida, Masahide      JPN 2.4   7 I       11 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 50   45  Krogh, Soren           DEN 2.4   7 II      12 A = white
 52   46  Sterl, Christoph       GER 2.4   7 IV      12 B = yellow
 53   47  Kolb, Norbert          GER 2.4   7 V       12 C = orange
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 54   48  Venegas, Erick         CHI 2.4   7 VI      13 A = white
 55   49  Hoffmann, Peter        AUT 2.4   7 VII     13 B = yellow
 56   50  Siegert, Sebastian     GER 2.4   7 VIII    13 D = red
===================================================================



Round 2
SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Distance
===================================================================
  1   34  Flöter, Lutz           GER 2.4   1 I        1 A = white
  2   44  Yoshida, Masahide      JPN 2.4   1 II       1 B = yellow
  3    1  Simon, Gonzalo         CHI 2.4   1 III      1 C = orange
  4   39  Priegelmeir, Walter    GER 2.4   1 IV       1 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  5   16  Krogh Petersen, Rasmus DEN 2.4   1 V        2 A = white
  6   27  Traver, Tim            USA 2.4   1 VI       2 B = yellow
  7   21  Pölzl, Jürgen          AUT 2.4   1 VII      2 C = orange
  8    5  Neumann, Matthias      GER 2.4   1 VIII     2 D = red
===================================================================
  9   18  Wanner, Markus         GER 2.4   2 I        3 A = white
 10    4  Sakurai, Naoto         JPN 2.4   2 II       3 B = yellow
 11   15  Zettermann, Anders     SWE 2.4   2 III      3 C = orange
 12    9  Tilson, Gavin          AUS 2.4   2 IV       3 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 13   49  Hoffmann, Peter        AUT 2.4   2 V        4 A = white
 14   35  Kiesling, Thomas       USA 2.4   2 VI       4 B = yellow
 15   25  Donker Duyvis, Frits   NED 2.4   2 VII      4 C = orange
===================================================================
 17   32  Rieger, Christian      GER 2.4   3 I        4 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 18   31  Weberschock, Theo      GER 2.4   3 II       5 A = white
 19   28  Suzuki, Yasuhiro       JPN 2.4   3 III      5 B = yellow
 20   45  Krogh, Soren           DEN 2.4   3 IV       5 C = orange
 21   14  Au, Holger             GER 2.4   3 V        5 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 22   41  Mestermann, Pascal     GER 2.4   3 VI       6 A = white
 24    2  Thuinemann, Christian  GER 2.4   3 VIII     6 B = yellow
===================================================================
 25   38  Merzhäuser, Thomas     GER 2.4   4 I        6 C = orange
 26   50  Siegert, Sebastian     GER 2.4   4 II       6 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 27   10  Heijne, Erik           NED 2.4   4 III      7 A = white
 28   36  Koyama, Shuzo          JPN 2.4   4 IV       7 B = yellow
 29    8  Krampl, Harald         AUT 2.4   4 V        7 C = orange
 31   17  Buchert, Jens          GER 2.4   4 VII      7 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 32   29  Cordova, Andres        CHI 2.4   4 VIII     8 A = white
===================================================================
 33   11  Hoppe, Steffen         GER 2.4   5 I        8 B = yellow
 34   46  Sterl, Christoph       GER 2.4   5 II       8 C = orange
 35   42  Herrig, Andreas        GER 2.4   5 III      8 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 36    6  Schneider, Karl-Heinz  GER 2.4   5 IV       9 A = white
 38   20  Nishimiya, Yoshiharu   JPN 2.4   5 VI       9 B = yellow
 39   30  Normark Sorensen, Niel DEN 2.4   5 VII      9 C = orange
 40   23  Stahl, Herman          SWE 2.4   5 VIII     9 D = red
===================================================================
 41   33  Rossmann, Hans         AUT 2.4   6 I       10 A = white
 42   19  Mills, Loren           USA 2.4   6 II      10 B = yellow
 43   48  Venegas, Erick         CHI 2.4   6 III     10 C = orange
 45   13  Lazinka, Robert        GER 2.4   6 V       10 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 46   24  Watts, Simon           AUS 2.4   6 VI      11 A = white
 47   40  Kübler, Thomas         SUI 2.4   6 VII     11 B = yellow
 48    7  Hansen, Jan            DEN 2.4   6 VIII    11 C = orange
===================================================================
 49   47  Kolb, Norbert          GER 2.4   7 I       11 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 50   22  Besemer, Steffen       GER 2.4   7 II      12 A = white
 52   12  Miyakawa, Yoshio       JPN 2.4   7 IV      12 B = yellow
 53   26  Grüssing, Harald       GER 2.4   7 V       12 C = orange
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 54   37  Krogh Petersen, Mikkel DEN 2.4   7 VI      13 A = white
 55    3  Hamilton, Stuart       AUS 2.4   7 VII     13 B = yellow
 56   43  Hortzitz, Armin        GER 2.4   7 VIII    13 D = red
===================================================================



Round 3
SOrd CNo. Name               Country Ch.  Duration   Distance
===================================================================
  1   32  Rieger, Christian      GER 2.4   1 I        1 A = white
  2   46  Sterl, Christoph       GER 2.4   1 II       1 B = yellow
  3   43  Hortzitz, Armin        GER 2.4   1 III      1 C = orange
  4   36  Koyama, Shuzo          JPN 2.4   1 IV       1 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  5   18  Wanner, Markus         GER 2.4   1 V        2 A = white
  6    6  Schneider, Karl-Heinz  GER 2.4   1 VI       2 B = yellow
  7   24  Watts, Simon           AUS 2.4   1 VII      2 C = orange
  8   16  Krogh Petersen, Rasmus DEN 2.4   1 VIII     2 D = red
===================================================================
  9   23  Stahl, Herman          SWE 2.4   2 I        3 A = white
 10   49  Hoffmann, Peter        AUT 2.4   2 II       3 B = yellow
 11   34  Flöter, Lutz           GER 2.4   2 III      3 C = orange
 12   12  Miyakawa, Yoshio       JPN 2.4   2 IV       3 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 13   40  Kübler, Thomas         SUI 2.4   2 V        4 A = white
 14   17  Buchert, Jens          GER 2.4   2 VI       4 B = yellow
 15    2  Thuinemann, Christian  GER 2.4   2 VII      4 C = orange
===================================================================
 17   13  Lazinka, Robert        GER 2.4   3 I        4 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 18   30  Normark Sorensen, Niel DEN 2.4   3 II       5 A = white
 19   38  Merzhäuser, Thomas     GER 2.4   3 III      5 B = yellow
 20   21  Pölzl, Jürgen          AUT 2.4   3 IV       5 C = orange
 21    4  Sakurai, Naoto         JPN 2.4   3 V        5 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 22   41  Mestermann, Pascal     GER 2.4   3 VI       6 A = white
 24   47  Kolb, Norbert          GER 2.4   3 VIII     6 B = yellow
===================================================================
 25   22  Besemer, Steffen       GER 2.4   4 I        6 C = orange
 26   14  Au, Holger             GER 2.4   4 II       6 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 27   45  Krogh, Soren           DEN 2.4   4 III      7 A = white
 28   25  Donker Duyvis, Frits   NED 2.4   4 IV       7 B = yellow
 29   11  Hoppe, Steffen         GER 2.4   4 V        7 C = orange
 31   33  Rossmann, Hans         AUT 2.4   4 VII      7 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 32    1  Simon, Gonzalo         CHI 2.4   4 VIII     8 A = white
===================================================================
 33   15  Zettermann, Anders     SWE 2.4   5 I        8 B = yellow
 34   50  Siegert, Sebastian     GER 2.4   5 II       8 C = orange
 35   20  Nishimiya, Yoshiharu   JPN 2.4   5 III      8 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 36    7  Hansen, Jan            DEN 2.4   5 IV       9 A = white
 38    3  Hamilton, Stuart       AUS 2.4   5 VI       9 B = yellow
 39   27  Traver, Tim            USA 2.4   5 VII      9 C = orange
 40   39  Priegelmeir, Walter    GER 2.4   5 VIII     9 D = red
===================================================================
 41   48  Venegas, Erick         CHI 2.4   6 I       10 A = white
 42   28  Suzuki, Yasuhiro       JPN 2.4   6 II      10 B = yellow
 43   42  Herrig, Andreas        GER 2.4   6 III     10 C = orange
 45   10  Heijne, Erik           NED 2.4   6 V       10 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 46   26  Grüssing, Harald       GER 2.4   6 VI      11 A = white
 47    8  Krampl, Harald         AUT 2.4   6 VII     11 B = yellow
 48   35  Kiesling, Thomas       USA 2.4   6 VIII    11 C = orange
===================================================================
 49   37  Krogh Petersen, Mikkel DEN 2.4   7 I       11 D = red
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 50   29  Cordova, Andres        CHI 2.4   7 II      12 A = white
 52   44  Yoshida, Masahide      JPN 2.4   7 IV      12 B = yellow
 53    5  Neumann, Matthias      GER 2.4   7 V       12 C = orange
-------------------------------------------------------------------
 54   31  Weberschock, Theo      GER 2.4   7 VI      13 A = white
 55    9  Tilson, Gavin          AUS 2.4   7 VII     13 B = yellow
 56   19  Mills, Loren           USA 2.4   7 VIII    13 D = red
===================================================================


